


    

Junior World Championship in Casting Sport
Cabar - Croatia  05. - 08.07.2012

Fly Skish Accuracy 

# St.# Name Nation (Club) D1 Points D1 Time D1 Final D1 Time

1 1 Katerina Markova CZE 80 02:35,31 100 01:59,02
2 27 Bianca Heyner GER 95 03:15,09 90 02:37,60
3 44 Denisa Kralova CZE 95 02:38,75 90 03:16,60

4 20 Jitka Pausarova CZE 95 03:24,36 85 02:43,62
5 9 Eliza Pecyna POL 80 02:50,77 80 02:48,91
6 11 Lisa-Marie Ramm GER 95 03:49,36 80 03:28,32
7 35 Jana Jankovicova SVK 80 03:09,35
8 18 Rebeka Erent CRO 80 03:20,27
9 29 Oliwia Mosko POL 75 03:22,00

10 2 Kornelia Halicka POL 75 04:22,00
11 28 Edita Ledvonova SVK 70 03:48,90
12 19 Isabell Eggert GER 50 04:33,59
13 43 Barbara Häner SUI 40 03:47,85
14 36 Simone Häner SUI 30 05:05,09
15 10 Marija Turkovic´ CRO 25 05:29,73
16 3 Josipa Kovac' CRO 0

# St.# Name Nation (Club) D1 Points D1 Time D1 Final D1 Time

1 32 Jiri Marek CZE 100 02:12,09 100 02:09,21
2 37 Christian Zinner AUT 100 02:54,44 100 03:11,29
3 46 Christopher Ulrich GER 100 03:12,81 95 03:04,49
4 8 Kamil Soika POL 95 03:10,94 90 02:42,73
5 12 Olaf Michalik POL 95 03:16,07 90 03:17,22
6 30 Markus Anthöfer GER 100 03:14,74 85 02:35,48
7 39 Karol Sapigorski POL 100 03:00,31 80 02:16,55
8 13 Jan Mikac-Zorko SLO 95 02:23,15 65 02:52,92
9 21 Bruno Brovet CRO 90 02:49,13

10 4 Tomas Spacil CZE 90 03:01,43
11 49 Martin Krejci CZE 85 02:02,40
12 16 Radim Novak CZE 85 02:36,56
13 40 Michal Slezak CZE 85 02:51,07
14 6 Michal Miclea SVK 85 03:33,00
15 48 Maciel Kuza POL 85 03:58,22
16 22 Filip Vaculik CZE 80 02:30,66
17 26 Patryk Zakowski POL 80 03:43,19
18 7 Jan Schönberg GER 80 03:48,82
19 24 Jonas Gübelin SUI 65 03:20,38
20 15 Richard Wagner SVK 65 04:13,86
21 45 Matej Curilla SVK 60 03:58,04
22 42 Marius Fischer GER 60 04:00,59
23 33 Marko Safranec CRO 55 03:12,27
24 31 Krysztof Matwiejczuk POL 50 02:40,14
25 17 Hannes Weidermann GER 50 03:31,13
26 34 Erik Benko SVK 50 04:19,54
27 38 Sandi Zbasnik CRO 45 03:21,72
28 25 Kevin Ahlgrimm GER 45 03:21,99
29 14 Andrin Krähenbühl SUI 45 03:54,74
30 23 Tadej Sotensek SLO 45 05:25,17
31 47 Luka Safranec CRO 30 04:09,31
32 41 Mathias Kälin SUI 25 04:49,97
33 5 Cyril Anzelini SUI 20 05:03,90

Girls

Boys



    

Junior World Championship in Casting Sport
Cabar - Croatia  05. - 08.07.2012

Fly Distanz Single Handed 

# St.# Name Nation (Club) D2 Cast1 D2 Cast2 D2 Total Final Cast

1 1 Katerina Markova CZE 48,59 47,64 96,23 49,81
2 19 Isabell Eggert GER 43,27 39,82 83,09 47,99
3 20 Jitka Pausarova CZE 50,82 47,05 97,87 47,19

4 35 Jana Jankovicova SVK 44,92 44,35 89,27 45,30
5 11 Lisa-Marie Ramm GER 42,76 40,45 83,21 43,99
6 18 Rebeka Erent CRO 44,54 40,49 85,03 43,95
7 27 Bianca Heyner GER 42,72 41,65 84,37
8 44 Denisa Kralova CZE 40,58 37,10 77,68
9 29 Oliwia Mosko POL 37,39 37,34 74,73

10 28 Edita Ledvonova SVK 35,54 33,63 69,17
11 9 Eliza Pecyna POL 35,45 33,54 68,99
12 10 Marija Turkovic´ CRO 28,10 26,97 55,07
13 43 Barbara Häner SUI 27,14 26,87 54,01
14 2 Kornelia Halicka POL 27,06 25,84 52,90
15 36 Simone Häner SUI 26,72 26,40 53,12
16 3 Josipa Kovac' CRO 25,05 23,61 48,66

# St.# Name Nation (Club) D2 Cast1 D2 Cast2 D2 Total Final Cast1

1 49 Martin Krejci CZE 53,76 52,96 106,72 56,84
2 30 Markus Anthöfer GER 54,55 54,17 108,72 55,75
3 40 Michal Slezak CZE 53,36 50,78 104,14 54,34
4 16 Radim Novak CZE 53,38 49,47 102,85 53,61
5 37 Christian Zinner AUT 60,16 56,77 116,93 52,96
6 21 Bruno Brovet CRO 60,29 55,69 115,98 49,35
7 32 Jiri Marek CZE 55,61 52,43 108,04 49,09
8 4 Tomas Spacil CZE 56,14 55,39 111,53 47,87
9 22 Filip Vaculik CZE 52,45 51,25 103,70

10 25 Kevin Ahlgrimm GER 52,37 51,88 104,25
11 46 Christopher Ulrich GER 51,63 48,03 99,66
12 8 Kamil Soika POL 51,08 50,61 101,69
13 7 Jan Schönberg GER 50,17 47,91 98,08
14 42 Marius Fischer GER 50,04 49,15 99,19
15 26 Patryk Zakowski POL 49,37 48,20 97,57
16 15 Richard Wagner SVK 48,55 47,64 96,19
17 39 Karol Sapigorski POL 48,25 47,34 95,59
18 6 Michal Miclea SVK 48,15 47,86 96,01
19 33 Marko Safranec CRO 47,07 44,01 91,08
20 17 Hannes Weidermann GER 46,50 42,36 88,86
21 12 Olaf Michalik POL 44,64 42,79 87,43
22 31 Krysztof Matwiejczuk POL 42,86 42,05 84,91
23 48 Maciel Kuza POL 41,98 41,89 83,87
24 38 Sandi Zbasnik CRO 41,49 39,54 81,03
25 14 Andrin Krähenbühl SUI 40,75 39,88 80,63
26 34 Erik Benko SVK 40,50 36,35 76,85
27 24 Jonas Gübelin SUI 39,52 39,19 78,71
28 45 Matej Curilla SVK 37,88 37,37 75,25
29 13 Jan Mikac-Zorko SLO 37,73 37,24 74,97
30 41 Mathias Kälin SUI 33,43 31,96 65,39
31 47 Luka Safranec CRO 33,18 33,01 66,19
32 23 Tadej Sotensek SLO 28,69 28,46 57,15
33 5 Cyril Anzelini SUI 28,66 27,86 56,52

Girls

Boys



    

Junior World Championship in Casting Sport
Cabar - Croatia  05. - 08.07.2012

Spinning Accuracy Arenberg

# St.# Name Nation (Club) D3 Points D3 Time D3Final D3 Time

1 44 Denisa Kralova CZE 94 03:13,42 98 01:46,69
2 35 Jana Jankovicova SVK 90 03:59,97 92 02:11,67
3 27 Bianca Heyner GER 86 02:24,34 90 01:35,09

4 20 Jitka Pausarova CZE 96 04:08,15 88 01:48,22
5 9 Eliza Pecyna POL 92 02:39,59 80 01:43,50
6 29 Oliwia Mosko POL 96 01:37,69 78 01:30,47
7 11 Lisa-Marie Ramm GER 86 04:08,51
8 18 Rebeka Erent CRO 82 03:45,06
9 28 Edita Ledvonova SVK 80 02:22,88

10 1 Katerina Markova CZE 80 03:05,90
11 36 Simone Häner SUI 76 04:09,47
12 10 Marija Turkovic´ CRO 74 02:52,69
13 2 Kornelia Halicka POL 74 04:33,10
14 19 Isabell Eggert GER 68 03:14,13
15 43 Barbara Häner SUI 64 03:34,88
16 3 Josipa Kovac' CRO 58 04:10,49

# St.# Name Nation (Club) D3 Points D3 Time D3Final D3 Time

1 32 Jiri Marek CZE 96 02:55,78 96 01:44,70
2 21 Bruno Brovet CRO 100 01:41,59 96 02:00,46
3 22 Filip Vaculik CZE 98 02:15,56 96 02:32,50
4 31 Krysztof Matwiejczuk POL 98 01:21,34 94 01:26,27
5 6 Michal Miclea SVK 96 03:09,59 94 03:17,47
6 4 Tomas Spacil CZE 94 01:41,24 92 02:45,45
7 16 Radim Novak CZE 98 01:39,59 88 01:29,50
8 38 Sandi Zbasnik CRO 94 01:45,57 76 02:03,03
9 37 Christian Zinner AUT 94 01:56,34

10 12 Olaf Michalik POL 94 02:01,51
11 26 Patryk Zakowski POL 92 02:15,22
12 7 Jan Schönberg GER 92 02:22,45
13 49 Martin Krejci CZE 92 02:23,44
14 33 Marko Safranec CRO 92 03:06,00
15 24 Jonas Gübelin SUI 92 03:18,38
16 30 Markus Anthöfer GER 90 01:31,65
17 34 Erik Benko SVK 90 02:38,94
18 42 Marius Fischer GER 88 01:34,28
19 8 Kamil Soika POL 88 01:41,33
20 46 Christopher Ulrich GER 84 02:06,13
21 17 Hannes Weidermann GER 84 02:08,18
22 45 Matej Curilla SVK 84 02:54,83
23 48 Maciel Kuza POL 84 02:59,96
24 40 Michal Slezak CZE 84 03:06,34
25 5 Cyril Anzelini SUI 82 02:27,52
26 15 Richard Wagner SVK 80 02:33,09
27 25 Kevin Ahlgrimm GER 76 02:16,18
28 23 Tadej Sotensek SLO 76 02:25,25
29 41 Mathias Kälin SUI 76 03:06,78
30 39 Karol Sapigorski POL 74 01:44,97
31 13 Jan Mikac-Zorko SLO 70 01:48,66
32 14 Andrin Krähenbühl SUI 66 04:00,58
33 47 Luka Safranec CRO 56 02:48,43

Girls

Boys



    

Junior World Championship in Casting Sport
Cabar - Croatia  05. - 08.07.2012

Spinning Accuracy Skish

# St.# Name Nation (Club) D4 Points D4 Time D4 Final D4 Time

1 44 Denisa Kralova CZE 95 03:46,66 95 03:17,51
2 28 Edita Ledvonova SVK 95 04:16,25 95 03:51,37
3 1 Katerina Markova CZE 95 03:07,83 85 02:56,19

4 35 Jana Jankovicova SVK 95 03:38,72 80 03:15,37
5 20 Jitka Pausarova CZE 95 04:31,09 70 03:20,91
6 27 Bianca Heyner GER 95 02:37,16 50 02:42,50
7 29 Oliwia Mosko POL 90 02:43,34
8 11 Lisa-Marie Ramm GER 90 03:39,09
9 2 Kornelia Halicka POL 80 04:20,88

10 9 Eliza Pecyna POL 65 03:07,63
11 10 Marija Turkovic´ CRO 65 03:41,81
12 18 Rebeka Erent CRO 65 03:53,19
13 19 Isabell Eggert GER 60 05:17,82
14 36 Simone Häner SUI 55 05:21,31
15 3 Josipa Kovac' CRO 45 04:42,40
16 43 Barbara Häner SUI 40 04:44,10

# St.# Name Nation (Club) D4 Points D4 Time D4 Final D4 Time

1 32 Jiri Marek CZE 100 03:17,32 100 03:12,03
2 31 Krysztof Matwiejczuk POL 100 02:29,85 95 02:16,99
3 46 Christopher Ulrich GER 100 03:30,22 95 03:39,26
4 6 Michal Miclea SVK 95 03:07,18 90 03:03,84
5 39 Karol Sapigorski POL 90 02:56,50 85 02:49,12
6 4 Tomas Spacil CZE 95 03:23,34 85 03:14,84
7 25 Kevin Ahlgrimm GER 95 03:46,22 80 03:30,64
8 45 Matej Curilla SVK 95 03:44,95 75 03:20,19
9 38 Sandi Zbasnik CRO 90 03:16,96

10 16 Radim Novak CZE 90 03:19,78
11 48 Maciel Kuza POL 90 03:39,52
12 37 Christian Zinner AUT 90 03:43,46
13 7 Jan Schönberg GER 90 04:06,82
14 8 Kamil Soika POL 85 02:59,94
15 21 Bruno Brovet CRO 85 03:12,91
16 12 Olaf Michalik POL 85 03:19,00
17 17 Hannes Weidermann GER 85 03:41,09
18 40 Michal Slezak CZE 85 04:17,38
19 49 Martin Krejci CZE 85 05:56,76
20 22 Filip Vaculik CZE 80 03:35,09
21 34 Erik Benko SVK 80 03:36,75
22 33 Marko Safranec CRO 75 02:55,59
23 26 Patryk Zakowski POL 75 03:03,41
24 30 Markus Anthöfer GER 75 03:13,78
25 15 Richard Wagner SVK 65 04:13,76
26 24 Jonas Gübelin SUI 60 05:31,25
27 13 Jan Mikac-Zorko SLO 55 04:01,28
28 5 Cyril Anzelini SUI 55 04:34,91
29 47 Luka Safranec CRO 50 04:31,00
30 42 Marius Fischer GER 40 03:06,99
31 23 Tadej Sotensek SLO 40 03:36,47
32 14 Andrin Krähenbühl SUI 40 05:07,22
33 41 Mathias Kälin SUI 40 05:21,84

Girls

Boys



    

Junior World Championship in Casting Sport
Cabar - Croatia  05. - 08.07.2012

Spinning Distance Single Handed 7,5g

# St.# Name Nation (Club) D5 Meter D5 Points Final

1 1 Katerina Markova CZE 74,41 111,615 73,04
2 20 Jitka Pausarova CZE 62,39 93,585 71,38
3 27 Bianca Heyner GER 69,74 104,610 68,20

4 29 Oliwia Mosko POL 72,70 109,050 65,50
5 44 Denisa Kralova CZE 63,47 95,205 62,68
6 35 Jana Jankovicova SVK 62,38 93,570 61,00
7 19 Isabell Eggert GER 60,47 90,705
8 18 Rebeka Erent CRO 56,50 84,750
9 28 Edita Ledvonova SVK 55,81 83,715

10 9 Eliza Pecyna POL 54,46 81,690
11 2 Kornelia Halicka POL 48,17 72,255
12 36 Simone Häner SUI 45,73 68,595
13 10 Marija Turkovic´ CRO 43,55 65,325
14 43 Barbara Häner SUI 42,13 63,195
15 3 Josipa Kovac' CRO 36,53 54,795
16 11 Lisa-Marie Ramm GER 0,00 0,000

# St.# Name Nation (Club) D5 Meter D5 Points Final

1 37 Christian Zinner AUT 76,95 115,425 76,23
2 22 Filip Vaculik CZE 76,63 114,945 74,23
3 21 Bruno Brovet CRO 73,75 110,625 73,52

4 46 Christopher Ulrich GER 75,03 112,545 72,19
5 4 Tomas Spacil CZE 73,07 109,605 71,83
6 16 Radim Novak CZE 73,05 109,575 71,03
7 39 Karol Sapigorski POL 76,84 115,260 70,18
8 12 Olaf Michalik POL 73,40 110,100 58,82
9 40 Michal Slezak CZE 72,72 109,080

10 49 Martin Krejci CZE 71,84 107,760
11 30 Markus Anthöfer GER 71,52 107,280
12 33 Marko Safranec CRO 71,41 107,115
13 45 Matej Curilla SVK 69,60 104,400
14 26 Patryk Zakowski POL 69,56 104,340
15 42 Marius Fischer GER 69,45 104,175
16 24 Jonas Gübelin SUI 68,68 103,020
17 38 Sandi Zbasnik CRO 68,20 102,300
18 25 Kevin Ahlgrimm GER 67,25 100,875
19 32 Jiri Marek CZE 67,19 100,785
20 34 Erik Benko SVK 66,80 100,200
21 8 Kamil Soika POL 66,70 100,050
22 31 Krysztof Matwiejczuk POL 65,36 98,040
23 7 Jan Schönberg GER 64,75 97,125
24 17 Hannes Weidermann GER 64,47 96,705
25 13 Jan Mikac-Zorko SLO 64,11 96,165
26 14 Andrin Krähenbühl SUI 61,04 91,560
27 48 Maciel Kuza POL 59,72 89,580
28 5 Cyril Anzelini SUI 58,45 87,675
29 41 Mathias Kälin SUI 58,37 87,555
30 23 Tadej Sotensek SLO 58,33 87,495
31 15 Richard Wagner SVK 57,54 86,310
32 47 Luka Safranec CRO 51,82 77,730
33 6 Michal Miclea SVK 0,00 0,000

Girls

Boys



    

Junior World Championship in Casting Sport
Cabar - Croatia  05. - 08.07.2012

Pentathlon 

# St.# Name Nation (Club) D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Total

1 20 Jitka Pausarova CZE 95 97,87 96 95 93,585 477,455
2 27 Bianca Heyner GER 95 84,37 86 95 104,610 464,980
3 1 Katerina Markova CZE 80 96,23 80 95 111,615 462,845

4 44 Denisa Kralova CZE 95 77,68 94 95 95,205 456,885
5 35 Jana Jankovicova SVK 80 89,27 90 95 93,570 447,840
6 29 Oliwia Mosko POL 75 74,73 96 90 109,050 444,780
7 28 Edita Ledvonova SVK 70 69,17 80 95 83,715 397,885
8 18 Rebeka Erent CRO 80 85,03 82 65 84,750 396,780
9 9 Eliza Pecyna POL 80 68,99 92 65 81,690 387,680

10 11 Lisa-Marie Ramm GER 95 83,21 86 90 0,000 354,210
11 2 Kornelia Halicka POL 75 52,90 74 80 72,255 354,155
12 19 Isabell Eggert GER 50 83,09 68 60 90,705 351,795
13 10 Marija Turkovic´ CRO 25 55,07 74 65 65,325 284,395
14 36 Simone Häner SUI 30 53,12 76 55 68,595 282,715
15 43 Barbara Häner SUI 40 54,01 64 40 63,195 261,205
16 3 Josipa Kovac' CRO 0 48,66 58 45 54,795 206,455

# St.# Name Nation (Club) D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Total

1 37 Christian Zinner AUT 100 116,93 94 90 115,425 516,355
2 32 Jiri Marek CZE 100 108,04 96 100 100,785 504,825
3 21 Bruno Brovet CRO 90 115,98 100 85 110,625 501,605
4 4 Tomas Spacil CZE 90 111,53 94 95 109,605 500,135
5 46 Christopher Ulrich GER 100 99,66 84 100 112,545 496,205
6 16 Radim Novak CZE 85 102,85 98 90 109,575 485,425
7 30 Markus Anthöfer GER 100 108,72 90 75 107,280 481,000
8 22 Filip Vaculik CZE 80 103,70 98 80 114,945 476,645
9 49 Martin Krejci CZE 85 106,72 92 85 107,760 476,480

10 39 Karol Sapigorski POL 100 95,59 74 90 115,260 474,850
11 12 Olaf Michalik POL 95 87,43 94 85 110,100 471,530
12 8 Kamil Soika POL 95 101,69 88 85 100,050 469,740
13 40 Michal Slezak CZE 85 104,14 84 85 109,080 467,220
14 7 Jan Schönberg GER 80 98,08 92 90 97,125 457,205
15 26 Patryk Zakowski POL 80 97,57 92 75 104,340 448,910
16 48 Maciel Kuza POL 85 83,87 84 90 89,580 432,450
17 31 Krysztof Matwiejczuk POL 50 84,91 98 100 98,040 430,950
18 25 Kevin Ahlgrimm GER 45 104,25 76 95 100,875 421,125
19 33 Marko Safranec CRO 55 91,08 92 75 107,115 420,195
20 45 Matej Curilla SVK 60 75,25 84 95 104,400 418,650
21 38 Sandi Zbasnik CRO 45 81,03 94 90 102,300 412,330
22 17 Hannes Weidermann GER 50 88,86 84 85 96,705 404,565
23 24 Jonas Gübelin SUI 65 78,71 92 60 103,020 398,730
24 34 Erik Benko SVK 50 76,85 90 80 100,200 397,050
25 15 Richard Wagner SVK 65 96,19 80 65 86,310 392,500
26 42 Marius Fischer GER 60 99,19 88 40 104,175 391,365
27 13 Jan Mikac-Zorko SLO 95 74,97 70 55 96,165 391,135
28 6 Michal Miclea SVK 85 96,01 96 95 0,000 372,010
29 14 Andrin Krähenbühl SUI 45 80,63 66 40 91,560 323,190
30 23 Tadej Sotensek SLO 45 57,15 76 40 87,495 305,645
31 5 Cyril Anzelini SUI 20 56,52 82 55 87,675 301,195
32 41 Mathias Kälin SUI 25 65,39 76 40 87,555 293,945
33 47 Luka Safranec CRO 30 66,19 56 50 77,730 279,920

Girls

Boys



    

Junior World Championship in Casting Sport
Cabar - Croatia  05. - 08.07.2012

Teamscore

# St.# Name Team Penthathlon Total
1 20 Jitka Pausarova Czech Republik 477,455 940,300

1 Katerina Markova Czech Republik 462,845
2 35 Jana Jankovicova Slowak Republik 447,840 845,725

28 Edita Ledvonova Slowak Republik 397,885
3 29 Oliwia Mosko Poland 444,780 832,460

9 Eliza Pecyna Poland 387,680
4 27 Bianca Heyner Germany 464,980 819,190

11 Lisa-Marie Ramm Germany 354,210
5 18 Rebeka Erent Croatia 396,780 681,175

10 Marija Turkovic´ Croatia 284,395
6 36 Simone Häner Switzerland 282,715 543,920

43 Barbara Häner Switzerland 261,205

# St.# Name Team Pentathlon Total

1 32 Jiri Marek Czech Republik 504,825 1.943,375
16 Radim Novak Czech Republik 485,425
22 Filip Vaculik Czech Republik 476,645
49 Martin Krejci Czech Republik 476,480

2 39 Karol Sapigorski Poland 474,850 1.848,570
12 Olaf Michalik Poland 471,530

8 Kamil Soika Poland 469,740
48 Maciel Kuza Poland 432,450

3 46 Christopher Ulrich Germany 496,205 1.838,975
30 Markus Anthöfer Germany 481,000

7 Jan Schönberg Germany 457,205
17 Hannes Weidermann Germany 404,565

4 21 Bruno Brovet Croatia 501,605 1.614,050
33 Marko Safranec Croatia 420,195
38 Sandi Zbasnik Croatia 412,330
47 Luka Safranec Croatia 279,920

5 45 Matej Curilla Slowak Republik 418,650 1.580,210
34 Erik Benko Slowak Republik 397,050
15 Richard Wagner Slowak Republik 392,500

6 Michal Miclea Slowak Republik 372,010

6 24 Jonas Gübelin Switzerland 398,730 1.317,060
14 Andrin Krähenbühl Switzerland 323,190

5 Cyril Anzelini Switzerland 301,195
41 Mathias Kälin Switzerland 293,945

Girls

Boys


